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分析证书
CERTIFICATE OF ANALYSIS

DATE: Feb.10 2012

INV. NO. 110082

www.shengwangchemical.com��   

stewart@shengwangchemical.com
Website:

Email:

BATCH NO.: 20120210

PRODUCT DATE: JAN.31,2012

EXPIRY DATE: JAN.31,2014

COMMODITY:

QUANTITY:

GROSS WEIGHT:

NET WEIGHT

SODIUM HYDROSULPHITE 90% MIN (保险粉)

420 DRUMS

22680 KGS

21000 KGS

WITH THE  REFERENCE OF CHINESE NATIONAL STANDARDS , WE INSPECTED THE GOODS

UNDER CONTRACT NO. GSW110082,THE RESULT OF COMPARISON AND ANAYLYSIS IS AS

BELOW:

ITEM

PURITY AS Na2S2O4�

Na2S2O5���

Na2CO3���

Na2S2O3���

Na2SO3 ���

Fe CONTENT��

WATER INSOLUBLES� 

INDEX

91.00% 

6.39%

1.10%

0.18%

14 PPM 

0.05%


